Rev. 4564F–WLAN–07/04
Features
• Frequency Range 2.4 GHz to 2.5 GHz
• Supply Voltage 2.7 V to 3.6 V
• 21 dBm Linear Output Power for IEEE 802.11b Mode
• 3.5% EVM at 15.5 dBm Output Power for IEEE 802.11g Mode
• On-chip Power Detector with 20 dB Dynamic Range
• Power-down Mode and Biasing Control

4564F–WLAN–07/04
Package Information
Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks MOQ
T7031-PEP QFN16 - 4 x 4 Taped and reeled 1500 pcs.
T7031-PEQ QFN16 - 4 x 4 Taped and reeled 6000 pcs.
T7031-PEPM QFN16 - 4 x 4
Taped and reeled
Pb free, halogen free
1500 pcs.
T7031-PEQM QFN16 - 4 x 4
Taped and reeled
Pb free, halogen free
6000 pcs.
Demoboard-T7031 – Evaluation board 1